
 

 

Appendix 

The actual funds allocated to the Hong Kong, China delegation to participate in 
the 2002, 2006, 2010 and 2014 OWG 

 2002 
($) 

2006 
($) 

2010 
($) 

2014* 
($) 

Air fare 52,940 134,030 259,610 

Accommodation, meals and 
local transportation 

38,870 51,830 132,110 

Equipment used by the 
Delegation 

6,250 4,100 69,460 

Medical expenses - 180 35,820 

Uniforms 4,260 29,590 46,800 

Other expenses@ 

Provided by 
the then 

Hong Kong 
Sports 

Development 
Board 

44,470 44,480 101,140 

Total - 146,790 264,210 644,940 
 

* Budgeted amount approved for the relevant purposes.  The SF&OC has to submit a report 

and auditor’s report to the Government within 3 months of the end of the games.  The final 

amount allocated will be determined based on the auditor’s report. 

@ Other expenses include: insurance, souvenirs, meetings and conferences, flag presentation 

ceremony, receptions, postage, IDD calls and faxes, and audit fee. 


